

Court No. - 51

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1778 of 2021

Petitioner :- Chhotey @ Shabir And 2 Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 11 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pankaj Kumar Srivastava, Ambuj Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Sher Bahadur Singh

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

Case called out in the revised list. Counsel for the petitioners is not present.

Place this case after three weeks.

Order Date :- 30.8.2022

S.S.