

Court No. - 52

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1778 of 2021

Petitioner :- Chhotey @ Shabir And 2 Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 11 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pankaj Kumar Srivastava, Ambuj Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Sher Bahadur Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri Pankaj Kumar Srivastava, counsel for the petitioners.

List on 17.11.2022.

Order Date :- 14.10.2022

C.Prakash